
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00160

02/05/
2019

COGBURN, DAKOTA 
WAYNEDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
COGBURN, DAKOTA 
WAYNE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00161

02/05/
2019

DUCOTEY, KRISTEL 
ANNDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
DUCOTEY, KRISTEL ANN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00159

02/05/
2019

HALL, RYAN 
MATTHEWDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HALL, RYAN MATTHEW

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00162

02/05/
2019

HIGGINS, ASHTON 
B.Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HIGGINS, MEAGAN 
ANDREA LYNN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00163

02/05/
2019

HIGGINS, ASHTON 
B.Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HIGGINS, ASHTON B.

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00162

02/05/
2019

HIGGINS, MEAGAN 
ANDREA LYNNDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HIGGINS, MEAGAN 
ANDREA LYNN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00164

02/05/
2019

JORDAN, TRAVIS 
WADEDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
JORDAN, TRAVIS WADE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00052

02/05/
2019 LONGORIA, ANAISDefendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 

LONGORIA, ANAIS CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00165

02/05/
2019

MILLIGAN, ROBBIE 
SAMUELDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MILLIGAN, ROBBIE 
SAMUEL

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00169

02/05/
2019 MOCK, RYANDefendant PRICE, RICHARD C JR vs. 

MOCK, RYAN
FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00169

02/05/
2019 PRICE, RICHARD CPlaintiff PRICE, RICHARD C JR vs. 

MOCK, RYAN
FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00168

02/05/
2019

SHORT, NICHOLAS 
ANTHONYDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
SHORT, NICHOLAS 
ANTHONY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00166

02/05/
2019

STOUT, TUCKER 
ALLENDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
STOUT, TUCKER ALLEN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00167

02/05/
2019

THOMPSON, 
JOSHUADefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
THOMPSON, JOSHUA

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00159

02/05/
2019 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 

HALL, RYAN MATTHEW
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00160

02/05/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. COGBURN, 
DAKOTA WAYNE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00161

02/05/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DUCOTEY, 
KRISTEL ANN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00162

02/05/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HIGGINS, 
MEAGAN ANDREA LYNN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00163

02/05/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HIGGINS, 
ASHTON B.

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00164

02/05/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JORDAN, 
TRAVIS WADE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00165

02/05/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MILLIGAN, 
ROBBIE SAMUEL

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00166

02/05/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. STOUT, 
TUCKER ALLEN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00167

02/05/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. THOMPSON, 
JOSHUA

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00168

02/05/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SHORT, 
NICHOLAS ANTHONY

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT
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